DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com
1
P/N:PM0335 REV. 1.9, NOV. 21, 2002
8M-BIT MASK ROM (8 BIT OUTPUT)
FEATURES

VSS Ground Pin
NC No Connection
ORDER INFORMATION
Part No. Access Time Package
MX23L8000MC-12 120ns 32 pin SOP
MX23L8000MC-15 150ns 32 pin SOP
MX23L8000MC-20 200ns 32 pin SOP
MX23L8000MI-15 150ns 32 pin SOP
(Industrial)
MX23L8000MI-20 200ns 32 pin SOP
(Industrial)
MX23L8000TC-12 120ns 32 pin TSOP
MX23L8000TC-15 150ns 32 pin TSOP
MX23L8000TC-20 200ns 32 pin TSOP
MX23L8000TI-15 150ns 32 pin TSOP
(Industrial)
MX23L8000TI-20 200ns 32 pin TSOP
(Industrial)
32 TSOP
2
3